LrSubny /77x_
Lyt Agreement # 3360 - Amendment # _|

Legistar #19-1582

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 10/2 / / /4) Need Date: ,u#h/r"/ ! ’/ 214

7

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: P&C Name: York Risk Services Group, Inc.
Dept. Contact: Matthew Potter Address: P.O. Box 619079
Phone: X5417 Roseville, CA 95661
Department Phone: 916.960.1017
Head Signature: . R. Cux O

Sandy Ewert Org Code: 0920000

Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project String

(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Risk Management
Service Requested: Review and Approve
Description: Third Party Administrator for Workers’ Compensation Claims

Contract Term: Perpetual Contract Value: $165,017.00
COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) R
Approved: . Disapproved: ‘,/ Date: (e D]-K By: Jz‘__,/(,\/ DK
Approved / Disapproved: Date:  [[-HAXN By: = £\
Al e U & daoudaod — hoddd & [0 Newwe \ D % s/b 2018
Al TR  Co 4\\1v5 Aes —  wenllly G, e onk B .“"“ Ll e ¢ he #—-L
Do O \}S\.\c.,'\ A P T [ ot r——mxif‘\ = /\

NEN DaypinR honvy A o rSEg
COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS'

HR APPROVAL.:
Compliance with Human R‘@ha“mﬁwantaivg Yes: , | No:
. |V

Compliance verified by: \\,\ \

RISK MANAGEMEN APPM (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contr cts)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: // / / / / c; By @.

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: )

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

PLEASE EMAIL cao-contracts-newrequests@edcgov.us
FOR PICK-UP... THANKS!

19-1647 B 1 of 1





