Agreement #3360

NEW AGREEMENT
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: _ \Ol\\ |2, Need Date: MO 25 \0ZO\S
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Procurement & Contracts Name: York Risk Services Group
Dept. Contact: Ashley Wells ‘ Address: P.O. Box 619079
Phone: X5804 & Roseville, CA 95661

Department Phone: 916-783-0100
Head Signature: %@1 Az )((\ ’lhﬂdf‘/
Org Code: 0900000

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Risk Management
Service Requested: Workers’ Comp Tail Claim TPA

Contract Term: Perpetual Contract Value:  $208,233.00 / Year One

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) =
Approved: Disapproved: Date: /0 / /6 / 20/§ ¢ By: 2
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ,

135NNpo Alriﬂ-g:‘- DAy ¥¢a 13

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE CALL x5804 FOR PICK-UP...THANKS!

18-1418 A 1 of 1





